
Entertainment Schedule for Fantasy Lights 2017 

All performances to begin at 7 p.m. 

Sunday Dec. 3       Kevin Quinn     

Tuesday Dec. 5     Rotary Almost Famous Band 

Thursday Dec. 7    FPC Formality Singers  

Friday Dec. 8        Belle Terre Elementary School  

Sunday Dec. 10     Cool Aire  7 p.m. 

Thursday Dec. 14     PC Community Band  7 p.m. 

Friday Dec. 15      Flagler Beach United Methodist Contemporary Band   

Saturday Dec. 16      Cool Aire 7 p.m. 

Sunday Dec. 17         Kevin Quinn 

Thursday Dec. 21      Kevin Quinn 7 p.m. 

Friday Dec. 22          Almost Famous Rotary Band 

Saturday Dec. 23     Earl and his Elf   

Sunday Dec. 24        church service and caroling  

 

Train schedule dates are below, $2.00 each 

ride, starts at 6:30pm 

December 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 7th, 8th, 9th, 10th, 14th, 

15th, 16th, 17th, 18th, 19th, 20th, 21st, 22nd, 23rd, 

24th, 25th, 26th, 27th, 28th, 29th,30th, 


